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Around Key West, June 8, 2013
Results as follows, 
Wave 2 solo winners
Wave 2 Solo Overall
All teams 2 person and 3 Person Overall

 37th annual Swim Around Key West, June 8, 2013 Solo Swimmers       
Winners Wave 1
                                                                                      
 Female Winners       
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     Laura Hineman         Overland Park  KS      27  1       4:47:00    8          
 2     Galina Nelson         Umatilla  FL           15  2       4:49:05    1          
 3     Heather Camargo       Hollywood  FL          41  3       4:53:26    17         
                                                                                      
 Male Winners       
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     Cody Brunette         Juneau  AK             21  1       4:12:08    29         
 2     Todd Pletcher         Wilmington  NC         43  2       4:19:25    45         
 3     Eric Sullivan         Bay Harbor Islands  FL 47  3       4:25:49    53         
                                                                                      
 Female Masters Winners       
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     Melodee Nugent        Mukwonago  WI          46  4       4:55:33    22         
 2     Marianna Koljubakin   Innisfil  ON           43  9       5:40:16    20         
                                                                                      
 Male Masters Winners       
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     Stephane Naoumoff     Merritt Island  FL     47  4       4:46:04    55         
 2     James Jacobson        Satellite Beach  FL    50  5       4:56:15    62         
                                                                                      
 Female Grand Masters Winners       
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     Laura Scarpinato      Milton  VT             50  15      6:22:28    24         
                                                                                      
 Male Grand Masters Winners       
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     Gregory Nelson        Umatilla  FL           53  6       4:56:39    71         
                                                                                      
 Male Senior Grand Masters Winners       
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     William Welzien       Sugarloaf Key  FL      63  26      5:56:24    81         
                                                                                      
 Solo Female Swimmers Wave 2
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     Angela Kurdys         Indianapolis  IN       23  5       5:02:20    3          
 2     Bridget Elizabe Mahle Atlanta  GA            32  6       5:06:25    11         
 3     Kristin Jones         Juneau  AK             23  7       5:16:37    5          
 4     Sabrina Haun          Houston  TX            24  8       5:17:35    6          
 5     Ashley Meuser         Cincinnati  OH         27  10      5:51:10    7          
 6     Meredith Terranova    Austin  TX             38  11      6:06:29    15         
 7     Meredith Nash         Clayton  MO            33  12      6:11:43    12         
 8     Lisa Enix             Winter Garden  FL      43  13      6:14:25    19         
 9     Shannon Cleary        Harker Heights  TX     38  14      6:14:40    16         
 10    Crystal Marietta      Fort Myers  FL         22  16      6:29:12    2          
 11    Pauline Crane         Madison  WI            33  17      7:05:13    13         
 12    Trudy Eberhardt       Albuquerque  NM        59  18      7:11:22    27         
 13    Emily Price           Tempe  AZ              31  19      7:32:49    10         
 14    Victoria Sandau       Folsom  CA             35  20      8:15:56    14         
                                                                                      
 Solo Male Swimmers Wave 2
Place Name                  City                   Age Overall Total Time  # 
 1     Matthew Moseley       Boulder  CO            46  7       5:01:36    50         
 2     James Karn            Memphis  TN            50  8       5:02:18    60         
 3     John Kuzmkowski       Greensburg  PA         59  9       5:02:28    79         
 4     Gregg Bolsinger       Cincinnati  OH         52  10      5:05:26    67         
 5     Dennis Verdico        Arlington Heights  IL  40  11      5:14:48    43         
 6     Bill Cox              Ashland  KY            53  12      5:15:24    70         



 7     Roger McVeigh         Key West  FL           52  13      5:20:15    64         
 8     Matt Willis           Wilmington  NC         37  14      5:21:06    38         
 9     Thomas Baroz          Staten Island  NY      22  15      5:25:15    30         
 10    Henry Singletary      Wilmington  NC         52  16      5:27:07    65         
 11    Rob Coltman           Ponte Vedra Beach  FL  41  17      5:28:29    44         
 12    Raymond Mooney        Wellington  FL         44  18      5:32:28    46         
 13    Rob Kohnen            Sarasota  FL           50  19      5:37:35    63         
 14    Joe Cardenas          Lake Worth  FL         37  20      5:38:52    39         
 15    Thayne Brunsvold      West Palm Beach  FL    46  21      5:39:17    49         
 16    David Kalinowski      Oakton  VA             44  22      5:42:18    48         
 17    Chris Spranger        Arlington  VA          46  23      5:42:18    51         
 18    Shan Morgan           Buford  GA             48  24      5:43:25    57         
 19    J. R. Woodward        Jacksonville Beach  FL 44  25      5:52:21    47         
 20    Luis Prieto           Delray Beach  FL       31  27      5:58:58    33         
 21    Matthew Hall          Doral  FL              35  28      6:04:21    35         
 22    James Ursin           Hendersonville  NC     53  29      6:06:03    73         
 23    David Bellville       Clermont  FL           24  30      6:08:19    31         
 24    Zachary Enix          Winter Garden  FL      15  31      6:11:48    28         
 25    William Sawyer        Sanibel  FL            56  32      6:14:00    78         
 26    Bill Haselden         Chapin  SC             52  33      6:17:10    66         
 27    Richard Schoenborn    Palm City  FL          55  34      6:19:25    76         
 28    Erik McFetters        Wilmington  NC         37  35      6:30:04    37         
 29    Michael Oconnor       Memphis  TN            62  36      6:35:17    80         
 30    Thomas Pear           Fort Myers  FL         48  37      6:46:29    56         
 31    Jaroslav Chvostek     Key West  FL           34  38      6:58:42    34         
 32    John Brackett         Stuart  FL             64  39      7:05:34    82         
 33    Steve Sutton          Galena  OH             55  40      7:24:27    75         
 34    Richard Greene        Placerville  CA        50  12      8:06:32    61         
 DNF   Christopher Murray    Brandon  FL            29          -          32         
 DNF   Chris Echezabal       Tequesta  FL           39          -          41       

Results By Key West Southernmost Runners KWSR    www.southernmostrunners.com    

 37th annual Swim Around Key West, June 8, 2013 
 Overall Finishers List Solo swimmers Wave 2

 Place Name                  City                   Bib No Age Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace 
 1     Cody Brunette         Juneau  AK             29     21      1 Top Fin   4:12:08    20:10/M    
 2     Todd Pletcher         Wilmington  NC         45     43      2 Top Fin   4:19:25    20:45/M    
 3     Eric Sullivan         Bay Harbor Islands  FL 53     47      3 Top Fin   4:25:49    21:16/M    
 4     Stephane Naoumoff     Merritt Island  FL     55     47      1 M         4:46:04    22:53/M    
 5     Laura Hineman         Overland Park  KS      8      27      1 Top Fin   4:47:00    22:58/M    
 6     Galina Nelson         Umatilla  FL           1      15      2 Top Fin   4:49:05    23:08/M    
 7     Heather Camargo       Hollywood  FL          17     41      3 Top Fin   4:53:26    23:28/M    
 8     Melodee Nugent        Mukwonago  WI          22     46      1 M         4:55:33    23:39/M    
 9     James Jacobson        Satellite Beach  FL    62     50      2 M         4:56:15    23:42/M    
 10    Gregory Nelson        Umatilla  FL           71     53      1 GM        4:56:39    23:44/M    
 11    Matthew Moseley       Boulder  CO            50     46      1 M  0-99   5:01:36    24:08/M    
 12    James Karn            Memphis  TN            60     50      2 M  0-99   5:02:18    24:11/M    
 13    Angela Kurdys         Indianapolis  IN       3      23      1 F  0-99   5:02:20    24:11/M    
 14    John Kuzmkowski       Greensburg  PA         79     59      3 M  0-99   5:02:28    24:12/M    
 15    Gregg Bolsinger       Cincinnati  OH         67     52      4 M  0-99   5:05:26    24:26/M    
 16    Bridget Elizabe Mahle Atlanta  GA            11     32      2 F  0-99   5:06:25    24:31/M    
 17    Dennis Verdico        Arlington Heights  IL  43     40      5 M  0-99   5:14:48    25:11/M    
 18    Bill Cox              Ashland  KY            70     53      6 M  0-99   5:15:24    25:14/M    
 19    Kristin Jones         Juneau  AK             5      23      3 F  0-99   5:16:37    25:20/M    
 20    Sabrina Haun          Houston  TX            6      24      4 F  0-99   5:17:35    25:24/M    
 21    Roger McVeigh         Key West  FL           64     52      7 M  0-99   5:20:15    25:37/M    
 22    Matt Willis           Wilmington  NC         38     37      8 M  0-99   5:21:06    25:41/M    
 23    Thomas Baroz          Staten Island  NY      30     22      9 M  0-99   5:25:15    26:01/M    
 24    Henry Singletary      Wilmington  NC         65     52     10 M  0-99   5:27:07    26:10/M    
 25    Rob Coltman           Ponte Vedra Beach  FL  44     41     11 M  0-99   5:28:29    26:17/M    
 26    Raymond Mooney        Wellington  FL         46     44     12 M  0-99   5:32:28    26:36/M    
 27    Rob Kohnen            Sarasota  FL           63     50     13 M  0-99   5:37:35    27:00/M    
 28    Joe Cardenas          Lake Worth  FL         39     37     14 M  0-99   5:38:52    27:07/M    
 29    Thayne Brunsvold      West Palm Beach  FL    49     46     15 M  0-99   5:39:17    27:09/M    
 30    Marianna Koljubakin   Innisfil  ON           20     43      2 M         5:40:16    27:13/M    
 31    David Kalinowski      Oakton  VA             48     44     16 M  0-99   5:42:18    27:23/M    
 32    Chris Spranger        Arlington  VA          51     46     17 M  0-99   5:42:18    27:23/M    



 33    Shan Morgan           Buford  GA             57     48     18 M  0-99   5:43:25    27:28/M    
 34    Ashley Meuser         Cincinnati  OH         7      27      5 F  0-99   5:51:10    28:06/M    
 35    J. R. Woodward        Jacksonville Beach  FL 47     44     19 M  0-99   5:52:21    28:11/M    
 36    William Welzien       Sugarloaf Key  FL      81     63      1 SGM       5:56:24    28:31/M    
 37    Luis Prieto           Delray Beach  FL       33     31     20 M  0-99   5:58:58    28:43/M    
 38    Matthew Hall          Doral  FL              35     35     21 M  0-99   6:04:21    29:09/M    
 39    James Ursin           Hendersonville  NC     73     53     22 M  0-99   6:06:03    29:17/M    
 40    Meredith Terranova    Austin  TX             15     38      6 F  0-99   6:06:29    29:19/M    
 41    David Bellville       Clermont  FL           31     24     23 M  0-99   6:08:19    29:28/M    
 42    Meredith Nash         Clayton  MO            12     33      7 F  0-99   6:11:43    29:44/M    
 43    Zachary Enix          Winter Garden  FL      28     15     24 M  0-99   6:11:48    29:45/M    
 44    William Sawyer        Sanibel  FL            78     56     25 M  0-99   6:14:00    29:55/M    
 45    Lisa Enix             Winter Garden  FL      19     43      8 F  0-99   6:14:25    29:57/M    
 46    Shannon Cleary        Harker Heights  TX     16     38      9 F  0-99   6:14:40    29:58/M    
 47    Bill Haselden         Chapin  SC             66     52     26 M  0-99   6:17:10    30:10/M    
 48    Richard Schoenborn    Palm City  FL          76     55     27 M  0-99   6:19:25    30:21/M    
 49    Laura Scarpinato      Milton  VT             24     50      1 GM        6:22:28    30:36/M    
 50    Crystal Marietta      Fort Myers  FL         2      22     10 F  0-99   6:29:12    31:08/M    
 51    Erik McFetters        Wilmington  NC         37     37     28 M  0-99   6:30:04    31:12/M    
 52    Michael Oconnor       Memphis  TN            80     62     29 M  0-99   6:35:17    31:37/M    
 53    Thomas Pear           Fort Myers  FL         56     48     30 M  0-99   6:46:29    32:31/M    
 54    Jaroslav Chvostek     Key West  FL           34     34     31 M  0-99   6:58:42    33:30/M    
 55    Pauline Crane         Madison  WI            13     33     11 F  0-99   7:05:13    34:01/M    
 56    John Brackett         Stuart  FL             82     64     32 M  0-99   7:05:34    34:03/M    
 57    Trudy Eberhardt       Albuquerque  NM        27     59     12 F  0-99   7:11:22    34:31/M    
 58    Steve Sutton          Galena  OH             75     55     33 M  0-99   7:24:27    35:33/M    
 59    Emily Price           Tempe  AZ              10     31     13 F  0-99   7:32:49    36:14/M    
 60    Richard Greene        Placerville  CA        61     50     12 M  0-99   8:06:32    38:55/M    
 61    Victoria Sandau       Folsom  CA             14     35     14 F  0-99   8:15:56    39:40/M    
   DNF Christopher Murray    Brandon  FL            32     29        M  0-99                     

 Results By Key West Southernmost Runners KWSR    www.southernmostrunners.com               
  

 37th annual Swim Around Key West, June 8, 2013       
 Relay Team Results       

2 Person Relay       
 Place Team Bib No Team/Participant Name City                 Time    Pace    
 1     94          Magarity                                   4:56:00 23:41/M 
            94     Tyler Magarity        Lauderhill  FL                       
            94     Guido Perez           Bay Harbor  FL                       
                                                                              
 2     91          Arthur                                     4:58:51 23:54/M 
            91     D'Ann Arthur          Dallas  TX                           
            91     Bryan Mineo           Dallas  TX                           
                                                                              
 3     88          Almond                                     5:08:47 24:42/M 
            88     Elizabeth Almond      Norcross  GA                         
            88     Justin Neale          Fort Lauderdale  GL                  
                                                                              
 4     92          Kalayci                                    5:08:56 24:43/M 
            92     Errol Kalayci         Boca Raton  FL                       
            92     John Adair            Ft Lauderdale  FL                    
                                                                              
 5     89          Melba                                      5:31:00 26:29/M 
            89     Thomas Melba          Atlantic Beach  FL                   
            89     Steven Farrenkopf     Saint Petersburg  FL                 
                                                                              
 6     90          Mykietyn                                   6:06:39 29:20/M 
            90     Paul Mykietyn         Corinth  TX                          
            90     Jean Mykietyn         Corinth  TX                          
                                                                              
 7     93          Hauser                                     6:18:55 30:19/M 
            93     Ross Hauser           Oak Park  IL                         
            93     Diane Babec           Ft. Myers  FL                        
                                                                              
 8     87          Saef                                       6:21:47 30:33/M 
            87     Karen Bailis Saef     Sarasota  FL                         



            87     Terri Goodman         Sarasota  FL                         
                                                                              
 9     86          Fugina                                     7:32:09 36:10/M 
            86     Anna Fugina           Murdock  FL                          
            86     Maria Pennella        Murdock  FL                          
                                                                              
 3 Person Relay       
 Place Team Bib No Team/Participant Name City                 Time    Pace    
 1     102         Branigan                                   4:44:35 22:46/M 
            102    Eddie Branigan        Vero Beach  FL                       
            102    Nathan Rieck          Sebastian  FL                        
            102    Marc Giulianotti      Vero Beach  FL                       
                                                                              
 2     99          Uhl                                        4:48:41 23:06/M 
            99     Alicia Uhl            Wilmington  NC                       
            99     Teri Parkhouse        Williamsburg  VA                     
            99     Kristen Smith         Wilmington  NC                       
                                                                              
 3     96          Mackay                                     4:49:38 23:10/M 
            96     Debbie MacKay         Vero Beach  FL                       
            96     Gregory Mackay        vero beach  FL                       
            96     John Orcutt           vero beach  FL                       
                                                                              
 4     104         Lepiane                                    5:12:17 24:59/M 
            104    Leonardo Lepiane      Miami  FL                            
            104    Borja De La Plaza     Miami  FL                            
            104    Javier Marquez        Miami  FL                            
                                                                              
 5     108         Johnson                                    5:23:58 25:55/M 
            108    Mark Johnson          Seekonk  MA                          
            108    Paul Leveillee        North Attleboro  MA                  
            108    Kate Hewitt           Attleboro  MA                        
                                                                              
 6     106         Wells                                      5:29:03 26:19/M 
            106    Kenneth Wells         Baton Rouge  LA                      
            106    Thomas Sloan          Charlotte  NC                        
            106    Heather Hageman       charlotte  NC                        
                                                                              
 7     114         Hernandez                                  5:31:41 26:32/M 
            114    Jonathan Hernandez    Miami Beach  FL                      
            114    Cyrus Writer          Pembroke Pines  FL                   
            114    Alice Henley          plantation  FL                       
                                                                              
 8     109         Van Elburg                                 6:04:40 29:10/M 
            109    Harriet Van Elburg    Sarasota  FL                         
            109    Don Bickel            Sarasota  FL                         
            109    Betsie Danner         Sarasota  FL                         
                                                                              
 9     113         White                                      6:04:58 29:12/M 
            113    Abigail White         Key West  FL                         
            113    Priscilla Welzien     Sugarloaf Key  FL                    
            113    Douglas Weeks         Key West  FL                         
                                                                              
 10    103         Herren                                     6:06:41 29:20/M 
            103    Laura Herren          Vero Beach  FL                       
            103    Karen Holloway-Adkins Indialantic  FL                      
            103    Shanna Beard          Vero Beach  FL                       
                                                                              
 11    110         Guthrie                                    6:07:25 29:24/M 
            110    Lester Guthrie        Orlando  FL                          
            110    Kevin Hilgendorf      ORLANDO  FL                          
            110    Samuel Guthrie        ORLANDO  FL                          
                                                                              
 12    111         Villaverde                                 6:14:30 29:58/M 
            111    Richard Villaverde    Coral Gables  FL                     
            111    Archie Jones          coral gables  FL                     
            111    Alexander Villaverde  Coral Gables  FL                     

 13    105         Driggs                                     7:22:27 35:24/M 



            105    Linda Driggs          Sarasota  FL                         
            105    Terri Fellows         Sarasota  FL                         
            105    Kink Crowley          Sarasota  FL                         
                                                                              
 14    112         Aguilar                                    7:48:09 37:27/M 
            112    Stacy Aguilar         Key West  FL                         
            112    Maria Corluka         Weston  FL                           
            112    Cecilia Welzien       Sugarloaf Key  FL                    

Team 107 swam shorteer intervals and took themselves out of competition
       107         Montoya                                    7:21:05 35:17/M 
            107    Tahina Montoya        Key West  FL                         
            107    Caroline Walsh        Key West  FL                         
            107    Janeth Calvert        Sugarloaf Key  FL                    

3 Relay 1st Wave       
 Place Team Bib No Team/Participant Name City                 Time    Pace    
 1     101         Hartley                                    6:50:36 32:51/M 
            101    Deneil Hartley        Coal Grove  OH                       
            101    Alison Bays           Ashland  KY                          
            101    Cheri DiLego          Ashland  KY                          
                                                                              
 2     98          Payne                                      7:16:05 34:53/M 
            98     Christine Payne       Orlando  FL                          
            98     Mary Jo Gavin         Orlando  FL                          
            98     Joe Moletteire        Orlando  FL                          
                                                                              
 3     100         Dorman                                     8:03:36 38:41/M 
            100    Brenda Dorman         Winter Park  FL                      
            100    Maria Pereira         Orlando  FL                          
            100    Jason Lietz           Orlando  FL                          

Results By Key West Southernmost Runners KWSR    www.southernmostrunners.com    

 37th annual Swim Around Key West, June 8, 2013        
 All Overall Finishers Solo and Teams Wave 1 &amp; 2 

Solo # 1-82, @ person relay #86-94 3 Person relay 96 - 114     

 Place Name                    City                   Bib No Age Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace  
 1     Cody Brunette           Juneau  AK             29     21      1 M  0-99   4:12:08    20:10/M     
 2     Todd Pletcher           Wilmington  NC         45     43      2 M  0-99   4:19:25    20:45/M     
 3     Eric Sullivan           Bay Harbor Islands  FL 53     47      3 M  0-99   4:25:49    21:16/M     
 4     Eddie Branigan          Vero Beach  FL         102    40      4 M  0-99   4:44:35    22:46/M     
 5     Stephane Naoumoff       Merritt Island  FL     55     47      5 M  0-99   4:46:04    22:53/M     
 6     Laura Hineman           Overland Park  KS      8      27      1 F  0-99   4:47:00    22:58/M     
 7     Alicia Uhl              Wilmington  NC         99     36      2 F  0-99   4:48:41    23:06/M     
 8     Galina Nelson           Umatilla  FL           1      15      3 F  0-99   4:49:05    23:08/M     
 9     Debbie MacKay           Vero Beach  FL         96     51      4 F  0-99   4:49:38    23:10/M     
 10    Heather Camargo         Hollywood  FL          17     41      5 F  0-99   4:53:26    23:28/M     
 11    Melodee Nugent          Mukwonago  WI          22     46      6 F  0-99   4:55:33    23:39/M     
 12    Tyler Magarity          Lauderhill  FL         94     34      6 M  0-99   4:56:00    23:41/M     
 13    James Jacobson          Satellite Beach  FL    62     50      7 M  0-99   4:56:15    23:42/M     
 14    Gregory Nelson          Umatilla  FL           71     53      8 M  0-99   4:56:39    23:44/M     
 15    D'Ann Arthur            Dallas  TX             91     25      7 F  0-99   4:58:51    23:54/M     
 16    Matthew Moseley         Boulder  CO            50     46      9 M  0-99   5:01:36    24:08/M     
 17    James Karn              Memphis  TN            60     50     10 M  0-99   5:02:18    24:11/M     
 18    Angela Kurdys           Indianapolis  IN       3      23      8 F  0-99   5:02:20    24:11/M     
 19    John Kuzmkowski         Greensburg  PA         79     59     11 M  0-99   5:02:28    24:12/M     
 20    Gregg Bolsinger         Cincinnati  OH         67     52     12 M  0-99   5:05:26    24:26/M     
 21    Bridget Elizabe Mahle   Atlanta  GA            11     32      9 F  0-99   5:06:25    24:31/M     
 22    Elizabeth Almond        Norcross  GA           88     39     13 M  0-99   5:08:47    24:42/M     
 23    Errol Kalayci           Boca Raton  FL         92     44     14 M  0-99   5:08:56    24:43/M     
 24    Leonardo Lepiane        Miami  FL              104    37     15 M  0-99   5:12:17    24:59/M     
 25    Dennis Verdico          Arlington Heights  IL  43     40     16 M  0-99   5:14:48    25:11/M     
 26    Bill Cox                Ashland  KY            70     53     17 M  0-99   5:15:24    25:14/M     
 27    Kristin Jones           Juneau  AK             5      23     10 F  0-99   5:16:37    25:20/M     



 28    Sabrina Haun            Houston  TX            6      24     11 F  0-99   5:17:35    25:24/M     
 29    Roger McVeigh           Key West  FL           64     52     18 M  0-99   5:20:15    25:37/M     
 30    Matt Willis             Wilmington  NC         38     37     19 M  0-99   5:21:06    25:41/M     
 31    Mark Johnson            Seekonk  MA            108    48     20 M  0-99   5:23:58    25:55/M     
 32    Marcelo Zabini          Sao Paulo  BZ          42     40     21 M  0-99   5:25:07    26:01/M     
 33    Thomas Baroz            Staten Island  NY      30     22     22 M  0-99   5:25:15    26:01/M     
 34    Henry Singletary        Wilmington  NC         65     52     23 M  0-99   5:27:07    26:10/M     
 35    Rob Coltman             Ponte Vedra Beach  FL  44     41     24 M  0-99   5:28:29    26:17/M     
 36    Kenneth Wells           Baton Rouge  LA        106    39     25 M  0-99   5:29:03    26:19/M     
 37    Thomas Melba            Atlantic Beach  FL     89     38     26 M  0-99   5:31:00    26:29/M     
 38    Jonathan Hernandez      Miami Beach  FL        114    36     27 M  0-99   5:31:41    26:32/M     
 39    Raymond Mooney          Wellington  FL         46     44     28 M  0-99   5:32:28    26:36/M     
 40    Rob Kohnen              Sarasota  FL           63     50     29 M  0-99   5:37:35    27:00/M     
 41    Joe Cardenas            Lake Worth  FL         39     37     30 M  0-99   5:38:52    27:07/M     
 42    Thayne Brunsvold        West Palm Beach  FL    49     46     31 M  0-99   5:39:17    27:09/M     
 43    Marianna Koljubakin     Innisfil  ON           20     43     12 F  0-99   5:40:16    27:13/M     
 44    David Kalinowski        Oakton  VA             48     44     32 M  0-99   5:42:18    27:23/M     
 45    Chris Spranger          Arlington  VA          51     46     33 M  0-99   5:42:18    27:23/M     
 46    Shan Morgan             Buford  GA             57     48     34 M  0-99   5:43:25    27:28/M     
 47    Deborah Leslie          Sarasota  FL           18     43     13 F  0-99   5:49:27    27:57/M     
 48    Ashley Meuser           Cincinnati  OH         7      27     14 F  0-99   5:51:10    28:06/M     
 49    J. R. Woodward          Jacksonville Beach  FL 47     44     35 M  0-99   5:52:21    28:11/M     
 50    William Welzien         Sugarloaf Key  FL      81     63     36 M  0-99   5:56:24    28:31/M     
 51    Luis Prieto             Delray Beach  FL       33     31     37 M  0-99   5:58:58    28:43/M     
 52    Paul Ottenstein         Littleton  CO          54     47     38 M  0-99   5:59:28    28:45/M     
 53    Matthew Hall            Doral  FL              35     35     39 M  0-99   6:04:21    29:09/M     
 54    Harriet Van Elburg      Sarasota  FL           109    51     15 F  0-99   6:04:40    29:10/M     
 55    Abigail White           Key West  FL           113    29     16 F  0-99   6:04:58    29:12/M     
 56    James Ursin             Hendersonville  NC     73     53     40 M  0-99   6:06:03    29:17/M     
 57    Michael Westmark        Sarasota  FL           69     53     41 M  0-99   6:06:09    29:18/M     
 58    Meredith Terranova      Austin  TX             15     38     17 F  0-99   6:06:29    29:19/M     
 59    Paul Mykietyn           Corinth  TX            90     63     42 M  0-99   6:06:39    29:20/M     
 60    Laura Herren            Vero Beach  FL         103    39     18 F  0-99   6:06:41    29:20/M     
 61    Lester Guthrie          Orlando  FL            110    55     43 M  0-99   6:07:25    29:24/M     
 62    David Bellville         Clermont  FL           31     24     44 M  0-99   6:08:19    29:28/M     
 63    Meredith Nash           Clayton  MO            12     33     19 F  0-99   6:11:43    29:44/M     
 64    Zachary Enix            Winter Garden  FL      28     15     45 M  0-99   6:11:48    29:45/M     
 65    William Sawyer          Sanibel  FL            78     56     46 M  0-99   6:14:00    29:55/M     
 66    Lisa Enix               Winter Garden  FL      19     43     20 F  0-99   6:14:25    29:57/M     
 67    Richard Villaverde      Coral Gables  FL       111    48     47 M  0-99   6:14:30    29:58/M     
 68    Shannon Cleary          Harker Heights  TX     16     38     21 F  0-99   6:14:40    29:58/M     
 69    Stephen Eliason         Lawrenceburg  IN       52     47     48 M  0-99   6:15:58    30:05/M     
 70    Bill Haselden           Chapin  SC             66     52     49 M  0-99   6:17:10    30:10/M     
 71    Dave Farrell            Satellite Beach  FL    77     55     50 M  0-99   6:17:54    30:14/M     
 72    Ross Hauser             Oak Park  IL           93     51     51 M  0-99   6:18:55    30:19/M     
 73    Richard Schoenborn      Palm City  FL          76     55     52 M  0-99   6:19:25    30:21/M     
 74    Karen Bailis Saef       Sarasota  FL           87     59     22 F  0-99   6:21:47    30:33/M     
 75    Laura Scarpinato        Milton  VT             24     50     23 F  0-99   6:22:28    30:36/M     
 76    Scott Eliason           Eagle  ID              36     37     53 M  0-99   6:28:05    31:03/M     
 77    Crystal Marietta        Fort Myers  FL         2      22     24 F  0-99   6:29:12    31:08/M     
 78    Erik McFetters          Wilmington  NC         37     37     54 M  0-99   6:30:04    31:12/M     
 79    Michael Oconnor         Memphis  TN            80     62     55 M  0-99   6:35:17    31:37/M     
 80    Laurie Ann Schuler      Brielle  NJ            25     51     25 F  0-99   6:35:56    31:40/M     
 81    Bambi Arnold-Bush       Tampa  FL              9      28     26 F  0-99   6:39:06    31:56/M     
 82    Gary Fischer            Richmond Hill  GA      68     53     56 M  0-99   6:39:59    32:00/M     
 83    Thomas Pear             Fort Myers  FL         56     48     57 M  0-99   6:46:29    32:31/M     
 84    Deneil Hartley          Coal Grove  OH         101    44     27 F  0-99   6:50:36    32:51/M     
 85    Jaroslav Chvostek       Key West  FL           34     34     58 M  0-99   6:58:42    33:30/M     
 86    Pauline Crane           Madison  WI            13     33     28 F  0-99   7:05:13    34:01/M     
 87    John Brackett           Stuart  FL             82     64     59 M  0-99   7:05:34    34:03/M     
 88    Trudy Eberhardt         Albuquerque  NM        27     59     29 F  0-99   7:11:22    34:31/M     
 89    Paul Grassie            Flemington  NJ         74     54     60 M  0-99   7:13:16    34:40/M     
 90    Gregory Pryor           Oviedo  FL             59     49     61 M  0-99   7:15:04    34:48/M     
 91    Christine Payne         Orlando  FL            98     49     30 F  0-99   7:16:05    34:53/M     
 92    Tahina Montoya          Key West  FL           107    27     31 F  0-99   7:21:05    35:17/M     
 93    Linda Driggs            Sarasota  FL           105    54     32 F  0-99   7:22:27    35:24/M     
 94    Steve Sutton            Galena  OH             75     55     62 M  0-99   7:24:27    35:33/M     
 95    Brian Odonnell          Saint Charles  MI      40     38     63 M  0-99   7:25:45    35:40/M     
 96    Anna Fugina             Murdock  FL            86     61     33 F  0-99   7:32:09    36:10/M     



 97    Emily Price             Tempe  AZ              10     31     34 F  0-99   7:32:49    36:14/M     
 98    Greg Shamrock           Mount Dora  FL         72     53     64 M  0-99   7:35:05    36:24/M     
 99    Richard Greene          Placerville  CA        61     50     65 M  0-99   7:40:12    36:49/M     
 100   Stacy Aguilar           Key West  FL           112    43     35 F  0-99   7:48:09    37:27/M     
 101   Brenda Dorman           Winter Park  FL        100    48     36 F  0-99   8:03:36    38:41/M     
 102   Victoria Sandau         Folsom  CA             14     35     37 F  0-99   8:15:56    39:40/M     
 103   Debbie Tirrito          South Hero  VT         26     58     38 F  0-99   8:41:25    41:43/M     
 104   Tabitha Thornhill Jones Phoenix  AZ            21     44     39 F  0-99   9:21:43    44:56/M     
   DNF Christopher Murray      Brandon  FL            32     29        M  0-99                          
   DNF Charles Middleton       West Palm Beach  FL    58     49        M  0-99                          
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